
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

27 

48 

22 

135 

137 

111 

58 

237 

136 

159 

221 

799 

25 

121 

127 

138 

123 

285 

115 

110 

91 

88 

241 

183 

14 

51 

275 

101 

85 

94 

751 

188 

59 

47 

Name 

Ivan COPELLI 
Daniele LAURIA 
Eros PATTINI 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Andrea LATUSI 
Maurizio CERVERA 
Davide ROLANDO 
Gianluca GANDOLFI 
Stefano RAINERI 
Giovanni PEROTTI 
Livio RIVA 
Giampaolo GERASI 
Fausto TAMANI 
Gian luca CAMPANELLO 
Mirco MAIORINO 
Domenico SAVARESE 
Sergio RAVERA 
Tiziano PROTO 
Davide RAVERA 
Giuliano ARENA 
Marco LERTORA 
Alessandro CANEDOLI 
Fabio ARIENTI 
Michele BUCCHIONI 
Elia CROTTA 
Federico AMATA 
Fabio STARNONE 
Marco RIVA 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Nicola MAGNANI 
Davide LAQUINTANA 
Mattia RONCHINI 
Cristian ZENASI 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Class 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

Best Tm 

1:14.290 

1:14.904 

1:15.573 

1:15.964 

1:15.972 

1:16.006 

1:16.139 

1:16.483 

1:16.782 

1:16.872 

1:16.993 

1:17.081 

1:17.097 

1:17.480 

1:17.651 

1:17.719 

1:18.148 

1:18.673 

1:18.802 

1:19.023 

1:19.057 

1:19.132 

1:19.215 

1:19.244 

1:19.250 

1:19.382 

1:19.407 

1:19.609 

1:20.065 

1:20.116 

1:20.758 

1:20.847 

1:21.394 

1:23.184 

In Lap 

8 

5 

10 

2 

4 

8 

5 

5 

6 

7 

4 

4 

3 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

8 

6 

11 

5 

4 

6 

10 

2 

2 

7 

2 

3 

7 

7 

10 

5 

Diff 

0.614 

1.283 

1.674 

1.682 

1.716 

1.849 

2.193 

2.492 

2.582 

2.703 

2.791 

2.807 

3.190 

3.361 

3.429 

3.858 

4.383 

4.512 

4.733 

4.767 

4.842 

4.925 

4.954 

4.960 

5.092 

5.117 

5.319 

5.775 

5.826 

6.468 

6.557 

7.104 

8.894 

Gap 

0.614 

0.669 

0.391 

0.008 

0.034 

0.133 

0.344 

0.299 

0.090 

0.121 

0.088 

0.016 

0.383 

0.171 

0.068 

0.429 

0.525 

0.129 

0.221 

0.034 

0.075 

0.083 

0.029 

0.006 

0.132 

0.025 

0.202 

0.456 

0.051 

0.642 

0.089 

0.547 

1.790 

Laps 

10 

5 

10 

3 

5 

9 

5 

10 

9 

7 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

9 

10 

5 

10 

7 

11 

5 

5 

7 

11 

4 

3 

9 

8 

11 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Best Speed 

113.878 

112.945 

111.945 

111.369 

111.357 

111.307 

111.113 

110.613 

110.182 

110.053 

109.880 

109.755 

109.732 

109.189 

108.949 

108.854 

108.256 

107.534 

107.358 

107.057 

107.011 

106.910 

106.798 

106.759 

106.751 

106.573 

106.540 

106.269 

105.664 

105.597 

104.757 

104.642 

103.939 

101.702 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  Conc. n. 138 verificare la posizione del trasponder 

Printed: 6/26/2016 9:59:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1289203

Ligubike 26/06/2016 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

6/26/2016 09:40 
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Pos 

35 

36 

No. 

130 

191 

Name 

Giovanni PROCLAMA' 
Emanuele NARDI 

Model/Engine 

Triumph 

Honda 

Class 

V600 

V1000 

Best Tm 

1:26.022 

In Lap 

6 

0 

Diff 

11.732 

Gap 

2.838 

Laps 

7 

Best Speed 

98.347 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  Conc. n. 138 verificare la posizione del trasponder 

Printed: 6/26/2016 9:59:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1289203

Ligubike 26/06/2016 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

6/26/2016 09:40 
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